FRESHLY MADE

Warm Sweet Chilli Chicken and Bacon, Dressed Mixed Salad, £14.00
Baby New Potatoes (Mu)

Goats Cheese and Roasted Beetroot, Dressed Mixed Salad, £14.00
Baby New Potatoes (M, Mu, V)

Chicken Caesar Salad, Parmesan Shavings, Croutons (M, F, Cg) £14.00
Grilled Halloumi, Pomegranate Seeds, Quinoa, Baby £14.00

New Potatoes (M, V, Mu)

The Parkway Ploughman’s - Ham, Y Fenni Cheese, Stilton. £15.50
Crusty Bread, Pickled Onion, Slaw, Potato Salad, Grapes,

Chutney (M, Cg, E)

Gielss

ALL £3.95
Homemade Chips (V)
Sweet Potato Fries (V)

Garlic Butter Ciabatta
(Cg, M, So, V)

Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta £4.50
(Cg, M, So, V)

Honey Mustard Side Salad
(Mu, V)

Homemade Coleslaw (E, V)
New Potatoes (V, M)
Battered Onion Rings (Cg, V)
Coleslaw (E, V)

Selection of Vegetables (V)

Bread Roll and Butter £1.50
(Cg, M, V)

L Dris

- FRESHLY BREWED TEA OR COFFEE £3.80
CAPPUCCINO £395/£4.25

| CAFE LATTE £395

. ESPRESSO £250/£4.00

~ HOT CHOCOLATE WITH MARSHMALLOWS £4.50

| MACCHIATO £3.50/£3.90
MOCHA £3.50

" SELECTION OF FLAVOURED SYRUPS £0.50

Allergens

| C - CELERY CG - CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN CR - CRUSTACEANS
| E - EGGS F - FISH L - LUPIN

M - MILK MO - MOLLUSCS MU - MUSTARD N - NUTS P - PEANUTS
| S - SESAME SEED SO - SOYA SD - SULPHUR DIOXIDE V - VEGETARIAN
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AVAILABLE FROM 9.00AM - 1LOOAM
Crispy Bacon Roll (Cg, M)

Local Pork Sausage Roll (Cg, M)
Add a fried egg

Toasted Teacake, Fruit Preserve and Butter (Cg, M, V)

Croque Monsieur. Ham and Cheese Toastie topped
with Bechamel Sauce (Cg, M, E, So)

Smashed Avocado, Poached Egg, English Muffin,
light Sriracha Drizzle (Cg, M, E, So, V)

Eggs Benedict - Ham, Poached Egg, Hollandaise,
Toasted English Muffin(E, Cg, M, So)

Eggs Royale - Smoked Salmon, Poached Egg. Hollandaise,
Toasted English Muffin (Cg, F, M, E, So)

Eggs Florentine - Spinach, Poached Egg, Hollandaise,
Toasted English Muffin (Cg, M, E, So, V)

AVAILABLE FROM 1130AM - 9.00PM

Homemade Soup of the Day. Warm Crusty Bread, Butter (C,V)
Please ask your Server for daily Soup allergens

Ham and Cheese Croquette, Red Pepper Ketchup (E, Cg, M, Mu)
Buttermilk Chicken Goujons, Dressed Salad, Citrus Mayonnaise (Cg, E, M, Mu)
Main with Chips

Spinach, Feta and Cherry Tomato Quiche, Salad Potatoes,
Dressed Salad (Cg, E, M, Mu, V)

Smoked Salmon and Dill Fishcake, Prawn Cream Sauce,
Watercress (F, M, Cr, Cg, E)

£6.50
£6.50
£1.50

£5.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£9.50

£8.00

|

7 Jadkely Pelaloes

| FRESHLY BAKED, SERVED WITH DRESSED SALAD AND BUTTER

| Choice of two fillings:

 Chicken Tikka Masala (Mu)

Baked Beans (Mu, V)

Cheddar Cheese (M, Mu, V)

‘ Tuna Mayonnaise (E, F, Mu)

‘ Egg Mayonnaise (E, Mu, V)
Coleslaw (E, Mu, V)

| Herb Chicken Mayonnaise (E)

Gandwiches & Bagidle

FRESHLY MADE

£9.95

| All served with Crisps and Salad Garnish
Gluten Free Bread available

‘ Sandwiches — Choice of White or Wholemeal Bloomer £9.00

| Baked Baguettes £9.50
Warm Brie, Bacon and Cranberry (M, Mu)

‘ Jumbo Battered Fish Finger, Dill Tartare Sauce, Baby Gem (Cg, F, E, Mu, M)

. Eggand Cress Mayonnaise (E, Mu, V)

| Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber (F, E, Mu)
Cheddar Cheese and Red Onion Chutney (M, Mu, V)

| Hamand Wholegrain Mustard (Mu)

| Barbeque Pulled Pork (Mu)
Chicken and Spiced Bacon Jam (Mu)

Chicken and Chorizo Pie, Poppy Seed Puft Pastry Lid,
. Homemade Chips (Cg, M, E)

‘ Welsh Beer, Battered Haddock Fillet, Chips, Minted Crushed
Peas, Tartare Sauce, Grilled Lemon (Cg, F, E)

Thai Beef Tagliatelle, Shaved Parmesan, Sweetcorn Fritter (Cg, M)

| 60z Prime Beef or Buttermilk Chicken Burger, Melted Cheese,

| Baby Gem, Sliced Tomato, Parkway Burger Sauce, Toasted
Burger Bun, Homemade Chips (Cg, M, E)

. (Spiced Bean Burger Available)

‘ Mediterranean Vegetable Lasagne, Mixed Salad, Garlic Ciabatta
(Cg, M, V;, Mu, C)

| Chicken Tikka Masala, Naan Bread, Basmati Rice,
| Mini Poppadoms (Cg)

| Parkway Classic Club Sandwich - Triple Stack Toast,
Chicken, Smoked Bacon, Baby Gem, Tomato,
| Garlic Mayonnaise (Cg, E)

‘ Macaroni Cheese, Crispy Onions, Salad, Garlic Ciabatta (Cg, M, V, Mu) £14.00

£16.25 |
£17.50 |

£17.00 |

£16.50 |

£15.00
£15.95 |

£15.00
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