Salads

FRESHLY MADE

Warm Sweet Chilli Chicken and Bacon, Dressed Mixed Salad, Baby New Potatoes (Mu)

Goats Cheese and Roasted Beetroot, Dressed Mixed Salad, Baby New Potatoes (M, Mu, V)

Chicken Caesar Salad, Parmesan Shavings, Croutons (M, F, Cg)

Grilled Halloumi, Pomegranate Seeds, Quinoa, Baby £14.00

New Potatoes (M, V, Mu)

The Parkway Ploughman's - Ham, Y Fenni Cheese, Stilton. £15.50

Crusty Bread, Pickled Onion, Slaw, Potato Salad, Grapes, Chutney (M, Cg, E)

Sides

ALL £3.95

Homemade Chips (V)

Sweet Potato Fries (V)

Garlic Butter Ciabatta (*Cg*, *M*, *So*, *V*)

Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta £4.50

(Cg, M, So, V)

Honey Mustard Side Salad (Mu, V)

Homemade Coleslaw (E, V)

New Potatoes (V, M)

Battered Onion Rings (Cg, V)

Coleslaw (E, V)

Selection of Vegetables (V)

Bread Roll and Butter £1.50 (Cg, M, V)

Hot Drinks

FRESHLY BREWED TEA OR COFFEE £3.80
CAPPUCCINO £3.95/£4.25

CAFE LATTE £3.95

ESPRESSO £2.50/£4.00

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH MARSHMALLOWS £4.50

MACCHIATO £3.50/£3.90

MOCHA £3.50

SELECTION OF FLAVOURED SYRUPS £0.50

Allergens

C - CELERY CG - CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN CR - CRUSTACEANS E - EGGS F - FISH L - LUPIN

M - MILK MO - MOLLUSCS MU - MUSTARD N - NUTS P - PEANUTS S - SESAME SEED SO - SOYA SD - SULPHUR DIOXIDE V - VEGETARIAN Coffee Shop & Counge Bar Menu





AVAILABLE	FROM	9.00AM	- 11.00AM
-----------	------	--------	-----------

Crispy Bacon Roll (Cg, M)	£6.50
Local Pork Sausage Roll (Cg, M)	£6.50
Add a fried egg	£1.50
Toasted Teacake, Fruit Preserve and Butter (Cg, M, V)	£5.50
Croque Monsieur. Ham and Cheese Toastie topped with Bechamel Sauce (<i>Cg</i> , <i>M</i> , <i>E</i> , <i>So</i>)	£7.50
Smashed Avocado, Poached Egg, English Muffin, light Sriracha Drizzle (<i>Cg</i> , <i>M</i> , <i>E</i> , <i>So</i> , <i>V</i>)	£7.50
Eggs Benedict - Ham, Poached Egg, Hollandaise, Toasted English Muffin(<i>E</i> , <i>Cg</i> , <i>M</i> , <i>So</i>)	£8.50
Eggs Royale - Smoked Salmon, Poached Egg. Hollandaise, Toasted English Muffin (<i>Cg</i> , <i>F</i> , <i>M</i> , <i>E</i> , <i>So</i>)	£9.50
Eggs Florentine - Spinach, Poached Egg, Hollandaise, Toasted English Muffin (<i>Cg</i> , <i>M</i> , <i>E</i> , <i>So</i> , <i>V</i>)	£8.00

Lighter Bites

AVAILABLE FROM 11.30AM - 9.00PM	
Homemade Soup of the Day. Warm Crusty Bread, Butter (C, V) Please ask your Server for daily Soup allergens	£7.25
Ham and Cheese Croquette, Red Pepper Ketchup (E, Cg, M, Mu)	£8.50
Buttermilk Chicken Goujons, Dressed Salad, Citrus Mayonnaise (Cg, E, M, Mu)	£8.50
Main with Chips	£15.95
Spinach, Feta and Cherry Tomato Quiche, Salad Potatoes, Dressed Salad (<i>Cg</i> , <i>E</i> , <i>M</i> , <i>Mu</i> , <i>V</i>)	£10.95
Smoked Salmon and Dill Fishcake, Prawn Cream Sauce, Watercress (<i>F</i> , <i>M</i> , <i>Cr</i> , <i>Cg</i> , <i>E</i>)	£10.95

Jacket Potatoes

Ham and Wholegrain Mustard (Mu)

Chicken and Spiced Bacon Jam (Mu)

Barbeque Pulled Pork (Mu)

FRESHLY BAKED, SERVED WITH DRESSED SALAD AND B	RESHLY BAKET	SERVED	WITH	DRESSED	SALAD	AND	BUTTER
--	--------------	--------	------	---------	-------	-----	--------

FRESHLY BAKED, SERVED WITH DRESSED SALAD AND BUTTER	
Choice of two fillings:	£9.95
Chicken Tikka Masala (Mu)	
Baked Beans (Mu, V)	
Cheddar Cheese (M, Mu, V)	
Tuna Mayonnaise (E, F, Mu)	
Egg Mayonnaise (E, Mu, V)	
Coleslaw (E, Mu, V)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Herb Chicken Mayonnaise (E)	
Sandwiches & Baguettes	
FRESHLY MADE	
All served with Crisps and Salad Garnish	
Gluten Free Bread available	
Sandwiches - Choice of White or Wholemeal Bloomer	£9.00
Baked Baguettes	£9.50
Warm Brie, Bacon and Cranberry (M, Mu)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Jumbo Battered Fish Finger, Dill Tartare Sauce, Baby Gem (Cg, F, E, Mu, M)	
Egg and Cress Mayonnaise (E, Mu, V)	
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber (F, E, Mu)	
Cheddar Cheese and Red Onion Chutney (M, Mu, V)	

Mains

Chicken and Chorizo Pie, Poppy Seed Puff Pastry Lid, Homemade Chips (<i>Cg</i> , <i>M</i> , <i>E</i>)	£16.25
Welsh Beer, Battered Haddock Fillet, Chips, Minted Crushed Peas, Tartare Sauce, Grilled Lemon (<i>Cg</i> , <i>F</i> , <i>E</i>)	£17.50
Thai Beef Tagliatelle, Shaved Parmesan, Sweetcorn Fritter (Cg, M)	£17.00
6oz Prime Beef or Buttermilk Chicken Burger, Melted Cheese, Baby Gem, Sliced Tomato, Parkway Burger Sauce, Toasted Burger Bun, Homemade Chips (<i>Cg</i> , <i>M</i> , <i>E</i>) (Spiced Bean Burger Available)	£16.50
Mediterranean Vegetable Lasagne, Mixed Salad, Garlic Ciabatta (Cg, M, V, Mu, C)	£15.00
Chicken Tikka Masala, Naan Bread, Basmati Rice, Mini Poppadoms (Cg)	£15.95
Parkway Classic Club Sandwich - Triple Stack Toast, Chicken, Smoked Bacon, Baby Gem, Tomato, Garlic Mayonnaise (<i>Cg</i> , <i>E</i>)	£15.00
Macaroni Cheese, Crispy Onions, Salad, Garlic Ciabatta (Cg, M, V, Mu)	£14.00

